Heartbeat

Heartbeat

why do you
(1 my
(1 my
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hear
hear
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hear

Heartbeat
why does a

Showaddywaddy

miss when my baby kisses me?
heartbeat)
heartbeat)
heartbeat)
heartbeat)

love kiss stay in my memory?

I hear it beat.

Twiddle—-de—

pat

I know that new love thrills me
I know that true love will be.

I feel Heartbeat

why do you
(1 my
(1 my
(1 my
(1 my

hear
hear
hear
hear

Heartbeat.
Heartbeat.

miss when my baby kisses me?
heartbeat
heartbeat
heartbeat
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I hear it beat,

Twiddle—-de—-

pat

and sing to me love's glory

And bring to me love's story

I feel heartbeat

why do you
(1 my
(1 my
(1 my
(1 my

hear
hear
hear
hear

Heartbeat
why do you
Heartbeat
why does a

miss when my baby kisses me?
heartbeat)
heartbeat)
heartbeat)
heartbeat)

miss when my baby kisses me?

love kiss stay in my memory?
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